Committee to Oversee the Charter School Audit List Member Information

Braden Hudnall, Board Secretary

Updated November 2023

#	Member	Title	Voting	Appointed By	Representing	Term Expires	E-Mail	Location
1	Michael Shafer	Member	Y	Superintendent of Public Instruction	Appointee	n/a	mshafer@doe.nv.gov	Carson City
2	OPEN	Member	Y	Superintendent of Public Instruction	Appointee	n/a		
3	Michael Dang	Member	Y	State Public Charter School Authority	Appointee	n/a	mdang@spcsa.nv.gov	Las Vegas
4	CJ Manthe	Member	Y	State Public Charter School Authority	Appointee	n/a	cjmtahoe@yahoo.com	Carson City
5	Jessica Young	Member	Y	Director, Office of Finance	Appointee	n/a	jyoung@finance.nv.gov	Carson City
6	James Smack	Chair	Y	Director, Office of Finance	Appointee	n/a	jsmack@sco.nv.gov	Carson City